
PRICE FOR 

THE WEEK

LAST WEEK 

PRICE

LAST MONTH 

SAME WEEK 

LAST YEAR 

SAME WEEK

06.07.2024 29.06.2024 08.06.2024 08.07.2023

BLACK PEPPER 
MALABAR GARBLED 

(MG-1)
COCHIN

689.83 696.50 640.17 511.50

CARDAMOM(SMALL) 

(E-AUCTION PRICE)
UNGRADED

PUTTADY/       

BODINAYAKANUR 2148.52 2255.09 2437.19 1254.50

CARDAMOM(LARGE) BADA DANA GANGTOK 1375.00 1400.00 1375.00 625.00

CHILLI GUNTUR 131.00 133.75 - 168.75

ERODE 140.00 135.00 145.00 72.50

SALEM 165.00 175.00 160.00 97.50

FINGER NIZAMABAD 120.46 126.00 132.17 65.44

RAJASTHAN GREEN CHENNAI
82.50 87.50 90.00 72.50

RAMAGANJ 73.64 75.16 76.37 64.13

NO.1 CHENNAI 410.00 400.00 430.00 710.00

ORDINARY CHENNAI 375.00 370.00 360.00 665.00

UNJHA UNJHA 255.57 259.40 265.05 572.50

FENNEL CHENNAI 180.00 190.00 185.00 335.00

FENUGREEK CHENNAI 125.00 135.00 135.00 85.00

GARLIC MEDIUM CHENNAI 145.00 145.00 107.50 100.00

CLOVE INDIA COCHIN 912.50 917.50 910.00 900.00

WITH SHELL COCHIN 205.00 200.00 200.00 220.00

WITHOUT SHELL COCHIN
390.00 385.00 370.00 450.00

MACE RED COCHIN 550.00 650.00 600.00 600.00

AVERAGE  DOMESTIC PRICES OF MAJOR SPICES FOR THE WEEK ENDING 06.07.2024 (PRICE IN RS./KG.)

SPICES GRADE/VARIETY MARKET

NUTMEG

TURMERIC
CHENNAI

CORIANDER

CUMIN


